
 
Milbank MS & HS 
2023-24 Pre-Set Dates  
 

 

 
 
Milbank Middle School 

 
6th Grade - JA Economics for Success         
Classroom Visit Schedule          Activity # 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024                      1 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024                    2            
Tuesday, January 23, 2024                    3 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024                    4 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024                     5 
Tuesday, February 13,2024                    6 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024                 Make-up Day if needed 

  
 
7th Grade - JA It’s My Business!        
Classroom Visit Schedule          Activity # 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024                 1 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024                 2            
Wednesday, January 24, 2024                 3 
Wednesday, January 31, 2024                 4 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024                 5 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024               No School 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024               6 
Wednesday, February 28, 2024               Make-up Day if needed 

 

 
Milbank High School 

  
JA Titan    
Fall Semester     
Classroom Visit Schedule                          Activity # 
Monday, November 27, 2023                               1 
Tuesday, November 28, 2023                              2 
Wednesday, November 29, 2023                         3 
Thursday, November 30, 2023                             4 
Friday, December 1, 2023                                    5 
Monday, December 4, 2023               Make-up date (or schedule individually with teacher) 
            
Spring Semester     
Classroom Visit Schedule                          Activity # 
Monday, March 4, 2024                                     1 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024                                    2 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024                               3 
Thursday, March 7, 2024                                   4 
Friday, March 8, 2024                                        5 
Monday, March 11, 2024                     Make-up date (or schedule individually with teacher)   
 


